March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March

List of Worshipful Masters of the Royal Lodge of Friendship N° 278 (E.C.)

1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995

W. Bro.

1949 to 1995

.J. Bond

. Kelham

. L. Sanders
. C. Traynor
. A. Colbert
. F. Egerton
. Mena

CEromSR@e
w
=
<
3

oS

. Howes OBE
G Ward
. G. Ward
. W. Bryce
. 1. Massias
. J. S. Coombes
. J. S. Coombes
. Andlaw OBE

A€H¢<
wC
g
=

—
<
o
w2
@,
©
w2

.C. Tredgett
.C.
. C.
.D.
.
Go

H
.E.
. C. Morillo
L Massms
.
A

>>ZZOZQQOOQEU>O$ZOZWWUU€W$%mw“ZWWW

. J. Collister
J. L. Barnes
Isaac Massias
A. W. Loddo
G. M. CIliff



