List of Worshipful Masters of the Royal Lodge of Friendship N° 278 (E.C.)

1949 to 1995

March	1949	W. Bro.	A. J. Bond
March	1950	• •	B. Kelham
March	1951	• •	K. L. Sanders
March	1952	••	V. C. Traynor
March	1953	••	L. A. Colbert
March	1954	••	J. F. Egerton
March	1955	••	A. Mena
March	1956	• •	E. B. Wyles
March	1957	••	J. B. Howes OBE
March	1958	••	E. G. Ward
March	1959	••	E. G. Ward
March	1960	••	R. W. Bryce
March	1961	• •	M. I. Massias
March	1962	• •	P. J. S. Coombes
March	1963	• •	P. J. S. Coombes
March	1964	••	E. V. Andlaw OBE
March	1965	••	J. H. Kemp
March	1966	••	H. T. Liston
March	1967	••	F. W. Barton
March	1968	••	W. Tiplady
March	1969	••	D. J. Toomey
March	1970	••	D. J. Toomey
March	1971	••	B. S. Cornford
March	1972	••	R. P. West
March	1973	••	M. J. Massias
March	1974	••	C. C. Morillo
March	1975	• •	N. Harrison OBE
March	1976	• •	H. M. Murphy
March	1977	• •	C. C. Morillo
March	1978	• •	A. I. Massias
March	1979	• •	D. Hebpen
March	1980	• •	H. E. Smith
March	1981	• •	W. C. Tredgett
March	1982	• •	C. C. Morillo
March	1983	••	C. C. Morillo
March	1984	••	W. D. Kerr
March	1985	••	W. J. Guillem
March	1986	• •	M. Goodson
March	1987	••	C. C. Morillo
March	1988	••	M. I. Massias
March	1989	••	M. J. Massias
March	1990	••	A. A. Hassan
March	1991	••	A. J. Collister
March	1992	••	J. L. Barnes
March	1993	••	Isaac Massias
March	1994	••	A. W. Loddo
March	1995	••	G. M. Cliff